J&R Road to Rio District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 5A
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Name

Ella McDonnell
Maggie Lambdin
Ceci Lear

Anna Powell
Kayla Moe
Aubry Slattery
Anne McCary
Grace Cullison
Ella Mauldin

Sophie Slayden

League ID

946618

627463

550074

936703

608120

608142

551662

991331

608113

608155

Club

Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
GymACT Gymnastics
GymACT Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Champions Westlake
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Achievement

AA
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